F12  •  Rev. 2025-9-4
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• This luminaire is made of
aluminum die-cast housing
	• Standard powder coat finish

F12
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO DLC UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
DISTRI-
BUTION
TYPE
FINISH
DIM-
MING
(YES/
NO)
B.U.G
EPA
(FT2)
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
PF THD
(%)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT (W)
CASE
QTY
(MAS-
TER)MH HPS
SINGLE POWER AND SINGLE CCT
F12S-L1AM-10-4K-BR PLATA1ARUY3Y 102 347-480 4 000 13 753 135 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B3-U0-G2 0.53 >60 000 0.5 0.907 12.82 250-400 250-400 1
F12S-L2AM-2-4K-BR PL9P3GXOR6U7 151 120-277 4 000 21 316 141 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B4-U0-G3 0.53 >60 000 1.412-0.601 0.995 5.14 400-1 000 400-1 000 1
F12L-L4AM-10-4K-BR PLLW06KIW6EN 283 347-480 4 000 40 569 144 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B5-U0-G3 0.63 >60 000 1.5 0.905 16.26 400-1 000 1 000 1
F12X-L5AM-10-4K-BR PL9UY9BV7UH1 400 347-480 4 000 57 654 144 70 7HX7V BRONZE YES B5-U0-G4 0.71 >60 000 2.09 0.955 7.56 1 000 1 000 1
F12S-L1AM-2-5K-BR PLMDY3UE1IPB 100 120-277 5 000 13 255 133 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B3-U0-G2 0.53 >60 000 0.87-0.38 0.997 5.34 250-400 250-400 1
F12S-L1AM-10-5K-BR PLWKEG4M5L53 102 347-480 5 000 13 889 136 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B3-U0-G2 0.53 >60 000 0.5 0.907 12.82 250-400 250-400 1
F12S-L2AM-2-5K-BR PLRRU26SJI1L 151 120-277 5 000 21 518 142 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B4-U0-G3 0.53 >60 000 1.412-0.601 0.995 5.14 400-1 000 400-1 000 1
F12S-L2AM-10-5K-BR PLIW78EWLTJJ 151 347-480 5 000 20 846 138 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B4-U0-G3 0.53 >60 000 0.8 0.934 10.49 400-1 000 400-1 000 1
F12M-L3AM-10-5K-BR PLMB4TYDYA68 230 347-480 5 000 32 239 140 70 7HX7V BRONZE YES B5-U0-G3 0.58 >60 000 1.8 0.922 12.53 400-1 000 400-1 000 1
F12L-L4AM-10-5K-BR PL5Q1WQOXJK4 283 347-480 5 000 40 945 145 70 7HX6V BRONZE YES B5-U0-G3 0.63 >60 000 1.5 0.905 16.26 400-1 000 1 000 1
F12X-L5AM-10-5K-BR PLZ9NEGVW4JY 400 347-480 5 000 58 148 145 70 7HX7V BRONZE YES B5-U0-G4 0.71 >60 000 2.09 0.955 7.56 1 000 1 000 1
POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
F12M-PS150M-2-3CBR PLWM8GQ6WHS2 50/
80/
100/
150
120-277 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
6 950/
11 200/
13 500/
18 900 1
125 70 7HX7V BRONZE YES B4-U0-G1 0.53 >54 000 1.411-0.595 0.995 5.73 175-400 150-400 1
1 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default settings. Please refer to Technical Specification Table for more details on other color temperatures.
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE - POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
PART NO NEMA
TYPE